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The Professor comes with full handouts.
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& Fair

Response Rate No. of Response
® Agree 298
® Necutral 41
@ Fair 11
Mean=2.82

The Professor engages the class for the full duration and
completes the course in time.
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@ Agree 284

@® Necutral 60
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Mean=2.79




The Professor covers the entire syllabus.
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@ Meutral

O Fair

Response Rate No. of Response
® Agree 280
® Neutral 57
@ Fair 13
Mean=2.76

The Professor uses modern teaching aids such as
ICT,Demostration,web resources etc.,
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Response Rate No. of Response
® Agree 266
® Neutral 70
© Fair 14

Mean=2.64




Professor is clear in giving directions and explaining what is
expected on assignments and tests.
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Response Rate No. of Response

® Agree 288

® Neutral 51

@ Fair 11

Mean=2.79

Professor pays attention to academically weaker students.
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Response Rate No. of Response
@ Agree 284
@® Necutral 50
@ Fair 16

Mean=2.76




The Professor communicates clearly.
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@ Agree 300
@ Neutral 45
@ Fair 05
Mean=2.61

The Professor likes and respects students.
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@ Agree 307
® Neutral 30
@ Fair 13

Mean=2.84




| have learned a lot from this Professor about this subject.
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® Agree 291
@® Neutral 49
@ Fair 10
Mean=2.80

The Professor uses polite words while taking class.
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@ Agree 304
@® Necutral 21
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Mean=2.79




The Professor have ability to linking subject to life experience.

3320 responses

@ Agres

@ Neutral

& Fair

Response Rate No. of Response
@ Agree 301
@ Neutral 45
@ Fair 04
Mean=2.84

The Professor's attitude towards the students was friendly and
helpful.
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@ Agree 300
@ Neutral 46
@ Fair 04

Mean=2.84




The Professor encourages participation in class.
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Fair
Response Rate No. of Response
@ Agree 305
® Necutral 36
Fair 09
Mean=2.84

The analysis of the thirteen objective questions was done as above.
The overall mean score has been calculated and given below.

Mean Score = ) x/N = 36.12/13

Overall mean Score=2.78

Rating Scale: Agree-3, Neutral-2 and Fair-1

One open-ended question was also asked and the wvarious
observations/ suggestions from students to improve the overall teaching-learning
experience in the institution.




